All-hands-meetings

speaker
event date time (in ET) place speaker/instructor |affiliation topic
Pandemic Models and Mitigation:
Translating Epidemic Principles
seminar 9/8/2022 (Thu) 2:30pm-4pm EBB 1005 Joshua Weitz CoS @ GT into Practice
seminar 9/21/2022 (Wed) [10am-11:30am IBB Suddath room |Annalisa Bracco CoS @ GT TBD
seminar 10/20/2022 (Thu) |2:30pm-4pm IBB Suddath room [Katy Graham CoE @ GT TBD
seminar 11/16/2022 (Wed) |10am-11:30am Howey N201 Greg Gibson CoS @ GT TBD
seminar 12/15/2022 (Thu) |2:30pm-4pm EBB 1005 Laura Taylor IAC @ GT TBD
seminar 1/25/2023 (Wed) [10am-11:30am TBD Clio Andris CoD/CoC @ GT
seminar 03/02/2023 (Thu) [2:30pm-4pm TSRB 132 Bethany Caruso Emory Making Gender Visible in Water
seminar 3/22/2023 (Wed) [10am-11:30am Klaus 1447 Yanni Loukissas IAC @ GT TBD
seminar 4/20/2023 (Thu) [2:30pm-4pm EBB 1005 (reserved) |[TBD 0
Fellow meetings
speaker
event date time (in ET) place speaker/instructor |affiliation topic
Marcus Nanot. B.
1st workshop 8/26/2022 (Fri) 10am-1pm 1116 Mary Lynn Realff CoE @ GT Effective Team Dynamics
Project Vision, Management, &
2nd workshop 9/9/2022 (Fri) 2-5pm Klaus 1440 Gabi Steinbach CoS @ GT Planning
Clough Commons Michigan State [System Thinking in Science
3rd workshop 10/7/2022 (Fri) 10am-1pm 127 Laura Schmitt Olabisi |University Translation and Health
Dogwood
4th workshop 11/4/2022 (Fri) 10am-1pm Cherry Emerson 320 [Erniko Brown Alliance Community Partnerships
5th workshop 1/13/2022 (Fri) 10am-1pm CE 320 Audra Davidson CoS @ GT Science Communication
6th workshop 3/17/2023 (Fri) 1:30pm-4:30pm CE 320 Gabi Steinbach + CoS @ GT Feedback and Career Prep




6th workshop 3/17/2023 (Fri) 1:30pm-4:30pm CE 320 Gabi Steinbach + gues CoS @ GT Feedback and Career Prep



